Rang

Nom Prenom

1 GASPARIAU PIERRE

2 SAVE JEROME

3 BOYER NICOLAS

4 BARUTAUT GEOFFREY

5 REBAUD THOMAS

6 FOURIE BERTRAND

7 LATESTERE ADRIEN

8 NIZARD ANTHONY

9 MARTINEZ JOHAN
10 MERCIER CHARLIE
11 BAGNAROL MARCO
12 BONHOURE JEREMY

Temps Final
01:00:04.97
01:00:56.67
01:01:27.39
01:03:44.81
01:04:56.49
01:05:34.73
01:05:41.42
01:05:43.83
01:06:03.17
01:06:31.80
01:06:32.83
01:06:33.94

13 BARTHELEMY FREDERIC 01:06:49.70

14 GARCIA SEBASTIEN

01:07:10.88

15 MOUGNIBAS JEAN-CLAUL 01:07:32.87

16 GELEBART JONATHAN
17 BELKADI LAURIE

18 MARIONNEAU FRANCK
19 TANGUY YANNICK

20 DELMAS BLAISE

21 CHEVREUIL MATHIEU
22 CHABRILLAC EMILIEN
23 ARTYUSHENKO PAVEL
24 VUILLEMOT SYLVAIN
25 MARICHEZ SEBASTIEN
26 CARPENTIER THOMAS
27 PARMENON JULIEN

28 COULY EMMANUEL

29 GAZEAU SEBASTIEN
30 SILVERTAND DAVID

31 GOUDIE PASCAL

32 EMPTAZ BRUNO

33 TERREROS NICOLAS
34 TOURNIER LUDOVIC
35 DOUANNES OLIVIER
36 COULY SEBASTIEN

37 SIMMONDS JACOB

38 SEGOVIANO STEPHAN
39 BIHIN CHRISTOPHE

40 TEOFILI FABRICE

41 LELOUP ERWAN

01:07:43.59
01:07:52.59
01:07:57.93
01:08:37.41
01:09:18.86
01:09:29.83
01:09:32.75
01:09:36.76
01:10:21.50
01:10:25.93
01:10:44.50
01:10:44.77
01:10:55.01
01:10:56.97
01:11:12.84
01:11:21.64
01:11:47.47
01:11:50.76
01:12:06.53
01:12:14.33
01:12:30.37
01:12:34.69
01:12:48.20
01:12:54.15
01:13:03.87
01:13:21.94

42 SOULE-SUSBIELLE OLIVIE01:13:42.63

43 NIMIS PHILIPPE

44 BEAUMES WILFRIED
45 GAUME SEBASTIEN

46 GUIBERT PIERRICK

47 SUBRA JEROME

01:13:42.75
01:13:44.72
01:13:50.70
01:14:01.20
01:14:06.98

48 VENDAN BORIN SEBASTIt01:14:28.31
49 FAFOURNOUX EMMANUE 01:14:32.39

50 SIMMONDS MARK

51 HAMMERLIN VINCENT
52 LASSERRE CYRIL

53 BLANC LAURINE

54 RAUZY ARNAUD

55 BOSCARDIN OLIVIER

01:14:53.20
01:15:07.59
01:15:13.32
01:15:18.11
01:15:19.96
01:15:22.07
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56 THOMAS LUDWIG 01:15:27.19
57 FRECHAUD SEBASTIEN 01:15:39.51

58 DJENDOUBI DJELIL 01:15:40.79
59 SEVERAC NICOLAS 01:15:58.06
60 VICTOR CHRISTELLE 01:16:07.02
61 MARMORAT DIDIER 01:16:14.05

62 CONGDON RICHARD 01:16:32.84
63 SEGOVIANO CHRISTOPHI01:16:38.08

64 GRELIER THOMAS 01:16:48.33
65 LAFITTE JULIETTE 01:17:20.65
66 LAURENT DAVID 01:17:40.16
67 MANSUELA LOIC 01:17:49.75
68 RAZOUS PAUL 01:17:53.98
69 VALERY ROMAIN 01:17:55.53
70 CARRIERE LAURENT 01:18:03.62
71 CASSE BASTIEN 01:18:20.00
72 GIRBAU RAUL 01:18:34.15
73 RIVERIE PATRICK 01:18:40.64
74 LUTSEN CEDRIC 01:19:05.39
75 SPERTINO JEAN FRANCQ 01:19:09.84
76 LAFON CEDRIC 01:19:24.00
77 BRICADIEU DENIS 01:19:31.75
78 VERDEYME NICOLAS 01:19:33.45
79 SAGANSAN CEDRIC 01:19:39.97
80 DUPONT PIERRE EDOUAF01:19:40.68
81 MOUNIER JEREMY 01:19:41.17
82 OURY CHRISTIAN 01:19:58.44
83 NOGUES FRANCOIS 01:20:09.58
84 BRUN REGIS 01:20:20.48
85 DUBRANA EMILIEN 01:20:31.94

86 BAUMANN JEAN CHARLE!01:20:32.68
87 BENIMELI MARIE CECILE 01:20:38.92

88 BLOUIN CELINE 01:20:52.13
89 LORIDON EMMANUEL 01:21:10.93
90 PATRIS NICOLAS 01:21:14.49
91 HUERTA FREDERIC 01:21:26.59
92 ESCOUBAS GUILLAUME 01:21:30.75
93 GAULTIER THIBAUT 01:21:31.59

94 BUREAU CHRISTOPHE  01:21:37.29
95 LE MEUR CHRISTOPHE 01:21:40.96

96 GALBAN REMI 01:21:46.27
97 ESCOUBAS CHRISTOPHE 01:21:52.15
98 JAILLET HERVE 01:22:02.38
99 CONSTANS BENOIT 01:22:07.79
100 PALOMBA JEAN CHRISTO 01:22:15.49
101 BOMBRE FREDERIC 01:22:20.31
102 DELAPORTE ADRIEN 01:22:25.97
103 GEAY PIERRE 01:22:54.65
104 BARTALAN PIERRE 01:22:58.19
105 VITASSE LAURENT 01:22:59.69
106 DIEMER THOMAS 01:23:03.70

107 AMARDEIL NATHALIE 01:23:13.12
108 MANJON SANCHEZ JAVIE 01:23:21.24
109 MAUREL BRUNO 01:23:42.02
110 DUPUIS DAVID 01:23:53.53
111 SIMEON JEAN-FRANCOIS 01:24:17.34
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112 LEBRUN MARION
113 BLANC DIDIER

114 DEDIEU DAVID

115 SEIGNEURET ANNE

01:24:18.67
01:24:21.08
01:24:24.97
01:24:25.58

116 DE MONLEON JEAN-HUG01:24:40.68

117 DELQUE SEBASTIEN
118 BARDIN DOMINIQUE
119 PIQUEMIL ARTHUR
120 WHITE STEPHEN

121 TRICHAN JEAN YVES
122 PEDUZZI STEPHANE
123 DOMINIQUE CAMILLE
124 BOUCHER NATHALIE
125 MOREAU REMI

01:25:03.54
01:25:32.48
01:25:45.72
01:26:01.16
01:26:07.54
01:26:15.36
01:26:31.96
01:26:36.70
01:26:37.54

126 MEDIE MARTINEZ CARLO 01:26:45.41

127 GOSSELIN MARIE

128 BOURESMAU PHILIPPE
129 VERNOST LAETITIA
130 NAVARRO ANTOINE
131 CINDRIC PHILIPPE
132 SAVY FABRICE

133 TAILLEFER LOIC

134 DE SOUSA ISABELLE
135 GENERAUD OLIVIER
136 RIVERIE SYLVIE

137 CASTAING CEDRIC
138 BRETIN CHRISTOPHE
139 GALY CHARLES

140 LE BRUN STEPHANE
141 ESTIENNE YVAN

142 SCAPINELLO JULIEN
143 CHEVALIER CAMILLE
144 TAILLEFER MARINE
145 LE CUNFF MATHIEU
146 MORENO JULIEN

147 SIMMONDS SALLY
148 ANA FRUTOS GOMEZ
149 LE DRET GWENNHAEL
150 CONGDON LOUISE
151 DELUC GUILLAUME
152 BECKEL JESSICA

153 BOULESTIER SYLVIE
154 SEIGNEURET FRANCK
155 RUSQUES CORALIE
156 DINNAT JEAN-MICHEL
157 FAUCOGNEY PIERRE
158 BIES CELINE

159 MANZ PASCALE

160 ROLFE JANET

161 CIEUTAT PATRICE
162 JAGER MATHIEU

163 CHEETHAM NAOMI
164 TOMEI STEPHANE
165 BRACHET VINCENT
166 BOESINGER CECILE
167 PERRIE JORDI

01:26:56.01
01:27:20.56
01:27:44.86
01:28:43.33
01:28:45.13
01:28:48.22
01:29:06.16
01:29:21.55
01:29:22.00
01:29:36.16
01:30:00.96
01:30:13.17
01:30:19.18
01:30:34.98
01:30:50.99
01:31:08.25
01:31:09.01
01:31:12.82
01:31:24.61
01:31:55.50
01:32:07.79
01:32:16.80
01:32:18.77
01:32:43.19
01:32:45.61
01:32:51.31
01:33:00.16
01:33:03.66
01:33:03.87
01:33:25.80
01:33:39.28
01:33:46.75
01:33:49.21
01:34:05.07
01:34:10.39
01:34:18.16
01:34:51.61
01:35:03.52
01:35:21.01
01:35:33.74
01:35:46.86
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65

35
66
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67
37
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39
68

40
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41
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43
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44
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75

76
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ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND
ABAND

168 DELAHAYE CHRISTOPHE 01:37:00.15

169 POUIL GERARD

170 MOUNEYDIER REMI

171 BONNET CLEMENT

172 LAFITTE SERGE

173 JAMROZ PATRICK

174 FACHE BENOIT

175 BAUDRIER TIPHAINE

176 VANDECAVAYE AURORE

177 ZAMUNER KARINE

178 SOUBRANNE ARTHUR

179 BARBASTE YANNICK

180 LE BRUN MARYVONNE

181 BOUYSSIERE BRICE

182 LANG DANIEL

183 BOUALAMI SOUFIANE

184 SARRAUTE ANNE

185 LARDI STEPHANE

186 BARRO NELLY

187 BRETIN MARIE

188 ESTRADE CHRISTINE

189 ROGER JEAN MARIE

190 ESTRADE MICHEL
CHAN TCHONG-SIA
BRETIN MARIE
LOUSTAU MANON
MOUREAUX JULIEN
MARIONNEAU MYLENE
ANDRE FRED
GAJAN ANTONIN
PETRISSANS THOMAS
ADAMO NATHALIE
BAUZA GERARD
BOUFFARD CAROLE
CASTILLON SYLVAIN
DORON STEPHANE
ESCALE LAURINE
LECOUTRE PIERRE
LOMBARD PHILIPPE
PASCAREL MICHEL
VIOLA ANDRE
WHITE SUZANNE
GUAUS JEAN MARC
GESTA AMBRE

01:37:24.60
01:37:25.39
01:37:45.22
01:39:30.41
01:39:40.25
01:39:42.91
01:39:48.54
01:40:03.30
01:40:21.94
01:40:41.38
01:41:09.42
01:41:35.51
01:42:42.59
01:44:19.60
01:47:21.93
01:48:23.00
01:48:35.15
01:50:07.73
01:51:38.49
01:54:30.04
01:54:39.06
01:59:29.01
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